
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

5279 28th Ave

Rockford, IL 61109-1722

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

7910 Burden Road

Rockford, IL 61115

3433 Oakwood Hills Pkwy

Eau Claire, WI 54701-7698

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072-0727

7290 N Teutonia Ave

Milwaukee, WI 53209-2004

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

(815) 397-6500

(320) 569-0087

brandon.price@countymaterials.com (715) 443-8101

(815) 654-7449

Ayres Associates Inc. (715) 834-3161

mjohnson@cmscmr.com

Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283

(920) 687-8782

brian.suiter@coreandmain.com (608) 834-1311

Brandon Price

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

Jason Voelker jvoelker@centurytraffic.comCentury Traffic LLC (262) 547-3331

Matt JohnsonCMR (414) 540-9500

(608) 222-8869

editor@bxwi.com

Brad Hart

Brett Karns karnsb@ayresassociates.com

Brian Yankunas byankunas@1901inc.com1901 Inc.

isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction

Matt Krentz

John Ginsberg jginsberg@absolute-fire.comAbsolute Fire Protection

Isaac 
Siegmann

Contract 9502

mkrentz@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle (920) 979-2914

(608) 308-1901

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u

Amy Harper

Brian Suiter

Builders Exchange of WI

Core & Main LP

County Materials

brad@automaticfiresystems.comAutomatic Fire Systems
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9502

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

6492 Revere Pass

Deforest, WI 53532-9720

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

305 W Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703-2764

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

401 S Wuthering Hills Dr

Janesville, WI 53546-8304

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

PO Box 616

West Bend, WI 53095-0616

300 S. Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215
jacob cates jcates@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com (413) 376-7032

(608) 250-0100

mark@forwardelectric.com (608) 221-1945

(414) 475-1693

Harlan Ward harlan@dantoncs.comDanton Commercial Services (608) 279-1284

Eric Treuden

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

eric.treuden1@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Dodge Reports

(323) 300-8692

(608) 249-0451

Drew Kemp-
Baird drewkb@engberganderson.comEngberg Anderson

Forward Electric, Inc

Josh 
Triebenbach

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.com

Swamy K

Jeannie 
Crowley

Linda Lee madisonbids@findorff.com

April Branovan aprilb@interstatedemo.comInterstate Demolition

Amy Ge

Mark 
Loeffelholz

dschultz@hoopercorp.com

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Dodge Data and Analytics

Dan SchultzHooper Corporation

J.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321

jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 
Corporation

(502) 882-2808

(920) 344-7943

Brian Kammer brian@halversonflooring.comHalverson Carpet Center (608) 757-2006
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9502

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

925 Watson Ave.

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

N6997 Old 26 Rd.

Watertown, WI 53094

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc. (608) 222-2247

La Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen Jessica James

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Vince 
Laufenberg vincel@mckeeassocinc.comMcKee Associates, Inc. (608) 271-4900

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Keea Sainsbury

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Ryan Serwe

jbaake@mwelectric.netJamie Baake

planroom@laxbx.com

(262) 352-6759

(608) 754-6601

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

Jeff Boelter jeffb@mbex.orgMinnesota Builders exchange

(608) 271-4800

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Data Specialist

Shane Bennett shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric Inc. (608) 475-0398

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Midwest Electric

(612) 381-2647

Janel 
Christianson
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Contract 9502

1471 McMahon Rd

Neenah, WI 54956-6305

1725 Dolphin Drive Suite E

Waukesha, WI 53186

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

6750 Exchequer Dr

Baton Rouge, LA 70809-5181

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

900 Oregon Center Drive

Oregon, WI 53575

900 Oregon Center Drive

Oregon, WI 53575

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

(608) 819-4019bids@omnitechnologiesllc.comOmni Technologies, LLC

kdulaney@omnitechnologiesllc.com

Andy Frazier

(608) 222-3180

(262) 703-5080

(608) 255-9223

David Voss

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Raquel Rocha

Craig Glinski cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Eric Johnson

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

(608) 848-5991

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500Source 
Management

Rich 
Zimmerman

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., Inc. (920) 969-7000

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Kathy Dulaney

No Fault, LLC

(302) 450-1923

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

richz@mke-iron.comMKE-Iron Erectors, Inc.

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.com

(225) 215-7760

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council

Omni Technologies, LLC (608) 819-4019

bids@nofault.com
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Contract 9502

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

5301 99th Ave

Kenosha, WI 53144-7870

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

5460 Fen Oak Dr

Madison, WI 53718

14 Marsh Ct

Madison, WI 53718-8805

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-83201204
Katie Stippich katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

Matt Jensen matthew@speedwaysg.com

Riley Construction Company, 
Inc.

(630) 288-8329

(262) 658-4381

mattk@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

cknuteson@westphalec.comcameron 
knuteson

Nick Schuch

Brian Volk

(608) 271-8717

(763) 428-6749

Westphal & Co. Inc (608) 222-0105

(414) 225-1822

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.com

nschuch@vogelbldg.comVogel Bros. Building Co. (608) 241-5454

estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc.

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

Ryan Bendixen

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

The Daily Reporter

carriem@rileycon.com

Jerry Roach

Carrie Matrise

Matt Kundert

Thomas 
DeBeck tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071
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